Signal Tower
Space-saving, multi-color single-tier LED Signal Tower.
FEATURES
• PATLITE’s exclusive hybrid prism-cut lens designed for enhanced visibility from any direction and
distance.
• Original Dual Refl ection System for enhanced light diff usion; creating bright, distinctive
illumination while saving energy.
• Two built-in alarms (FB Type) with selectable sound patterns.

distinctive and even illumination.
86
How to Order Specifi cations
L
M
E
-S
/L
M
E
-Q
Dual Refl ection System
High visibility
from any angle
Adjustable Volume
(Max. 85dB at 1m)
Series Stack
Number Model Rated Voltage Power
Consumption
Mass
LME LME-W
LME-S 1 Tier
LME-102 DC 24V 2.2W 430g 270g
LME-110 AC 100V
5.1W 860g 520g
LME-112 AC 120V
LME-120 AC 220V
LME-123 AC 230V
LME-Q 1 Tier
LME-102 DC 24V 2.2W 430g 270g
LME-110 AC 100V
5.1W 680g 520g
LME-112 AC 120V
LME-120 AC 220V
LME-123 AC 230V
LED
IP65
Φ60
NPN
Open-collector
90dB at 1m (FB Type)
Cable
2 Alarm Sounds (FB Type)
 LME-S/LME-Q
Patlite's new single-tier, multi-color
unit is ideally suited for installations
requiring a multiple color display
but has limited vertical space.  The
clear lenses are easily distinguishable
between lit and unlit lamps, and the
unlit look can integrate visually with the
equipment it is attached to.
Patlite's unique single-tier unit with triple or
quadruple colors integrated.
Clear Lens
S1: Red, Amber, Green
S4: Red, Green, Blue
S7: Amber, Green, Blue
Q1: Red, Amber, Green, Blue
Q1: Red, Amber, Green, Clear/White
Q1: Amber, Green, Blue, Clear/White
 (Unit: mm)
LME Type LME-W Type
ø60
3-M4